Results of applications made by YELLOW Application Forms (through designated CCASS Clearing/Custodian
Participants)
The following are the identification document numbers (where supplied) of wholly or partially successful applicants using
YELLOW Application Forms through designated CCASS Clearing/Custodian Participants and the number of Public Offer
Shares/Units conditionally allotted to them. Applicants who have not provided their identification document numbers are not

shown.

Lt A SaIRc R R (B R BARRE,FTE 2 S )

LT BiE AEOAFEREERE TP LEERMER e RS EE R AR 2 aEh o B BRI HEE ARY
oA FRIE (A0FRE ) RESETRAEHNAHSE ki E B 8E. MRS A KT RIS HEHA
SLERSTHE . AR ST,

Identification

document
number(s)

H155E0H
AR

A3693832
A9995881

C2690223
D2308526
D2727138
D4735944
E7137587
(3588563
G5508214
K3483606

No. of
Shares/Units
allotted

VAL
fetn EEEIEE

168,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000

Identification No. of  Identification No. of  Identification No. of
document Shares/Units  document Shares/Units  document Shares/Units
number(s) allotted  number(s) allotted  number(s) allotted
B{n5ERH Ehilgs SinsEH Ehilgs SinsEH e

WitaEes  RinESEARE RS ROESEUEE 3R RESEARE

Section 2: Applications using Yellow Application Forms through designated CCASS Clearing/Custodian Participants Page: 1



