Results of applications made by YELLOW Application Forms (through designated CCASS Clearing/Custodian Participants)

The following are the identification document numbers (where supplied) of wholly or partially successful applicants using **YELLOW** Application Forms through designated CCASS Clearing/Custodian Participants and the number of Public Offer Shares/Units conditionally allotted to them. Applicants who have not provided their identification document numbers are not shown.

以黃色申請表格提出申請的配發結果(透過指定中央結算系統結算/託管商參與者)

以下爲使用**黃色**申請表格透過指定中央結算系統結算/託管商參與者提出申請而全部或部份獲接納的申請人的身份證明文件號碼(如有提供)及彼等獲有條件配發的公開發售股份/基金單位數目。如申請人未有提供身份證明文件號碼,其結果將不會顯示。

Identification document number(s)	No. of Shares/Units allotted	Identification document number(s)	No. of Shares/Units allotted	Identification document number(s)	No. of Shares/Units allotted	Identification document number(s)	No. of Shares/Units allotted
身份證明	獲配發	身份證明	獲配發	身份證明	獲配發	身份證明	獲配發
文件號碼	股份/基金單位數目	文件號碼	股份/基金單位數目	文件號碼	股份/基金單位數目	文件號碼	股份/基金單位數目
A3693832 A9995881 C2690223 D2308526 D2727138 D4735944 E7137587 G3588563 G5508214 K3483606	168,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000						